

Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 64069964

Data publicarii	09.12.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.605,39 RON - 1.605,39 RON

Descriere: Materiale de constructii: Sarma moale 3 4kg*7.98=31.92 Hera 15l 1 buc*96.64=96.64 Amorsa 1l 1 buc*3.36=3.36 Banda hartie 1 buc*8.99=8.99 Manusi 1 buc*6.72=6.72 Spuma 700 2 buc*20.17=40.34 Edelputz 5 buc*30.67=153.35 Gletiera inox 1 buc*11.76=11.76 Spaclu inox 1 buc*8.82=8.82 Mistrie 1 buc*15.04=15.04 Amorsa Kober 4l 1 buc*44.12=44.12 Spuma montaj pistol 1 buc*24.79=24.79 Tub drenaj110 50 m*10.50=525.00 Tefond 1.5 60 mp*5.50=330.00 Porenfix 7 buc*15.92=111.44 Teava rec. 40*20*2 2 buc*75.55=151.10 Cuie ond. rosu 200 buc*0.21=42.00
